Conductivity Controller for Conductivity, Resistivity and TDS
innoCon 6800C controller is specially designed for water treatment and industrial process control. Used with
innoSens 320/330 sensor, it can measure the conductivity,resistivity,TDS and temperature of the sample water.
It features automatic temperature compensation and has various mounting methods. 4-20mA/RS485 and multiple
control function outputs are a standard feature.
innoCon 6800C
Conductivity/Resistivity/TDS/ Measurement

2̇m
m
Order Guide
Conductivity / Resistivity / TDS Controller
33-6801-20 innoCon 6800C Conductivity Controller, 90 - 260V AC
Conductivity Controller, 24V DC 33-6801-24 innoCon 6800C
35-0320-01
35-0320-02
35-0320-03
35-0330-00
innoSens 320
innoSens 320
innoSens 320
Order No. Model Descriptions
.
PRIMA_CL2_4BC6051
CTMLAMRON REL W ASH
2000  ��
25 .0 ℃
1 2
PRIMA_CL2_4BC6051
CTMLAMRON REL W ASH
12.00 mA
04.00 mA
1 2
Jensprima Instruments Limited www.jensprima.com
innoSens 330
Conductivity Sensor for Conductivity, Resistivity, TDS and Salinity
innoSens 320/330 Conductivity Sensor is designed for water treatment and industrial applications. With built-in
temperature compensation function, different electrode constants K and electrode materials (stainless steel /
graphite / platinum) are available to meet different requirements in most of the environment.
innoSens 320/330
Conductivity Sensor
Technical Data
Applications
Features Installation Method
Process Water Cooling Water Waste Water
Treatment
Drinking Water
Model innoSens 320 innoSens 330
Measuring range
Resolution 0.01 / 0.1/ 1 ppm, 0.1 ppt
.s.f%1±.s.f%1±ycaruccA
Ambient Temperature 0- 100℃ 0-90℃
rab 6rab 6erusserp .xaM
0001TP0001TPeborP erutarepmeT
etihparGssalg/L613lairetaM
TPN "4/3TPN "4/3retemaiD daerhT
m5lanoitpO/m5elbaC
0.00 - 20.00 /200.0/2000 mS/cm
Optional bipolar and quadrupole electrodes
 a variety of probe materials, can be used in
    many harsh environments
Sensor installation: thread installation, chuck
    installation, flange installation
Built-in ultra-pure water / pure water conductivity
    compensation curve
 Pt1000 automatic temperature compensation
 Split cable is easier to install
FLOW
129.5 m
m
67.5 m
m